
National of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result Master of Technology ll Semester School of Renewable Energy and
Efficiency Energy Systems) examinations MaylJune 2023

The Result of the following cand who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester School of
Renewable Energy and (Renewable Energy systems)examination of this lnstitute held in

ne 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Solar Photovoltaic

Bio-Energy T

Alternate Sources of

Energy Lab-ll

Energy Efficient

Non Conventional Methods

Waste Management and Energy Generation
Technologies

NPTEL Course

Wind Energy Systems

RollNo. Name Father's Name

1 32218101 Umang Shakti Singh

MSRlCO2

MSRlCO4

MSRlCO6

MSRl LOS

MSR1E32

MSR1E34

MSRlE4O

MSR1E42

MEE3O74

CGPA

RL (L)

B

I
Sr.
No.

Re. MSR1C04 (lnt + End)
MSR1E34 (lnt + End)
MSR1C02 (lnt + End)
MSR1C06 (lnt + End)
MSR1L08 (lnt + End)

MSRlE42 (lnt)
MSR1E32 (lnt + End)
MSR1E40 (lnt + End)

./-/->^
2 1 AUG 2023

rIl.



2 32218102

3 32218103

4 32218104

5 32218105

Albin

Uddeshya

Avaneesh

Sebastian K C

R K Sharma

Late Satya
Prakash Shukla

Ashiq Hussain
Sheikh

7.7500

9.0500

9.4000

8 6000

8.0250

9.2750

9.5500

8.8250

All efforts have been made publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 18-August-2023
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