## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester School of Renewable Energy and Efficiency (Renewable Energy Systems) examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester School of Renewable Energy and Efficiency (Renewable Energy Systems) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. N	lo. Subjec	sts			Code	No
1	Solar F	hotovoltaic Systems	S		M	SR1C02
2	Bio-En	ergy Technologies		M	SR1C04	
3	Alterna	te Sources of Energ		M	SR1C06	
4	Energy	Lab-II		М	SR1L08	
5	Energy	Efficient Buildings		M	SR1E32	
6	Non Co	onventional Cooling		M	SR1E34	
7	Waste Techno	Management and El blogies		M	SR1E40	
8	NPTEL	Course		MS	SR1E42	
9	Wind E	nergy Conversion S	MEE3074			
Sr. I No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGP	Ϋ́Α	CGPA
1 :	32218101	Umang Phogat	Shakti Singh	Re. MSR1C04 (Int + En MSR1E34 (Int + En MSR1C02 (Int + En MSR1C06 (Int + En MSR1L08 (Int + En MSR1E42 (Int MSR1E32 (Int + End MSR1E40 (Int + End	d) d) d) d) it) d)	RL (L)
	2	113, 1 AUG 2023	- UL si	e pre		

2	32218102	Albin Sebastian	Sebastian K C	7.7500	8.0250
3	32218103	Uddeshya Sharma	a R K Sharma	9.0500	9.2750
4	32218104	Avaneesh Shukla	Late Satya Prakash Shukla	9.4000	9.5500
5	32218105	Anjum Parveen	Ashiq Hussain Sheikh	8.6000	8.8250

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 18-August-2023

2 1 AUG 2023

Associate Dean

(Examination) M3. 2 18/8/23 W2/8/23